
ROYAL GLOBAL UNIVERSITY

SUMMARY OF GRADES

BATCH 2020

Examination: SEE June, 2024
Semester:

Sl No. Roll No. Name PHR232C601 PHR232C602 PHR232C603 PHR232C604 PHR232C605 PHR232C606 PHR232C611 PHR232C612 PHR232C613 CEN982A601 ZOO142G202 FAS082G412 NRS172G202 BML242G202 GEOL162G202 IDS082G412 HMT192G203 MIB152G202 BOT142G202

1 202231046 Khairul Islam D F F F F F D C C F - - - - - - - - -
2 202231055 Mansur  Alam C D D F EX O B C C F - - - - - - - - -
3 202231065 Pankaj  Sarkar D D F F F O B B C D - B - - - - - - -
4 202231070 Rabiul  Ahmed F D F F F A B B D D - - - - - - - - -
5 202231078 Sakil  Ahmed D C F D F O B B A B - - - - - - - - -
6 202231100 Yesmina Khatun C C F D F O B B B C - - - - - - - - -
7 212231001 Aanish  Joshi D C D F D O C A A B - - - - - B - - -
8 212231002 Abdul  Aziz A O C B B O B A B A B - - - - - - - -
9 212231005 Aditya  Rawniar C B C D D O A B B B - - - - - - - - -

10 212231008 Akhit Nayan Gogoi D C D D D O B B B B - - - - - - - - B
11 212231009 Akshay Kumar Amar O A A A A O O O O A A - - - - - - - -
12 212231010 Alvaryne  Dohtdong O A D B A O A O O A - - - A - - - - -
13 212231011 Aminur  Rahman F D D D C O C C B C - - - - - - - - -
14 212231012 Angshuman  Deka F C D F D O D B B B - - - - - - - C -
15 212231013 Angshuman  Medhi D D C D D O C D B B D - - - - - - - -
16 212231014 Anisha Mary Khonglah A O A B B O A O O A - - - - D - - - -
17 212231016 Arnav  Chakraborty F D DE DE D DE DE DE DE B - - - - - - - - -
18 212231019 Baisakhi  Debnath C C C D B O A A O D - - - - - - O - -
19 212231020 Basei Md Taslim Khan D D D D F O B C B F D - - - - - - - -
20 212231022 Bhanita  Das B A A D B O A A A B - - - - - - - A -
21 212231023 Bhaswatee  Baruah O A O O A O O O O O - - - - - - - - -
22 212231024 Bidisha  Patgiri B B B C B O A A A C - - - - - - - B -
23 212231025 Bishal  Sarma D B C D C O A A A B - - B - - - - - -
24 212231026 Chandini  Medhi A A C B A O A A O B - - - - - - - - -
25 212231028 Chotan  Sutradhar C B D F C O B B B D - - C - - - - - -
26 212231029 D.Julu Brahma Choudhury D B D D C O A B A C - - - - - C - - -
27 212231030 Dalawantei R Doloi C B B C C O O B O B - - - - - - - - -
28 212231031 Debasmita  Bhattacharjee O A O O A O O O O A - - - - - - - - -
29 212231033 Dhiraj  Deka C A C AB C O C C B B - - - - - - - C -
30 212231034 Dhiraj  Nath C B F D C O C C B A - - - - - - - C -
31 212231035 Dhritishmita  Medhi O A B B A O O A O A - - - - - - - B -
32 212231036 Ellora  Das B A B B A O O A O A - - - - - - - A -
33 212231037 Ershad  Hasan D B F D B O A C B A - - - B - - - - -
34 212231038 Gargi  Deka D B D C D O A B A A - - - - - - - - -
35 212231039 Garima  Sharma C A B C B O O A O A - - - - F - - - -
36 212231040 Guddi  Kumari O A A C A O O A O A - - - - - - - - O
37 212231043 Hoineichong  Haokip O O O O A O O O O A - - O - - - - - -
38 212231045 Imran Hussain Barbhuiya A O A A C O O O O B C - - - - - - - -
39 212231046 Jahidul Islam Pradhan B A D D B O B B B B - - - C - - - - -
40 212231049 Jiaur  Rahman A B D C D O O B O A - - - - - - - B -
41 212231050 Juhair Al Habib A B B A B O A B B A - - - B - - - - -
42 212231051 Karan  Pambah D D F D D O B C B B F - - - - - - - -
43 212231052 M. Leiyangamba Singha C C B D C O A B B A - - C - - - - - -
44 212231053 Madhurjya Ranjan Dev F D D F D O B C C B - - - - DE - - - -
45 212231054 Malemnganbi Devi Thiyam F D F F D O B C C B - - C - - - - - -
46 212231055 Md Kariul Alom Chaudhury B B B C B O A C B A - - - B - - - - -
47 212231057 Mukib Hamza Barbhuiya B A C D D O O A A C - - - C - - - - -
48 212231059 Nilotpal  Goswami D C D F D A B B B C - - - - - - - - -
49 212231061 Parchi  Deka D C C D C O B B B C - - - - - - - C -
50 212231062 Paristha  Barman D C C D D O C C C C - - - - - - - - -
51 212231064 Prashant  Sharma C B D F D O A C B C - - - - - C - - -
52 212231065 Prerna  Pradhan B B B C C O A A O C - - - - - - - B -
53 212231066 Pynshai  Langstang O O A A B O O A O A - - - - D - - - -
54 212231067 Rajotoo  Kashyap A A A A B O A A B A - - - - - - A - -
55 212231068 Rakiful Islam Mondal D D F F D O A C B C - - - C - - - - -
56 212231069 Raktim Ranjan Hazarika A A A B C O A A O C - - - - - - - - -
57 212231072 Roji  Baishya O A B A C O O A O B - - - - - - - A -
58 212231075 Sajadur  Rahman F C F AB F A C C C D - - D - - - - - -

Name of Institution/School: Royal School of Pharmacy
Programme Title: BPHARMA SIXTH

Note: If any student found to be not eligible for admission to examinations, the university shall hold the right to cancel the result of identified students.



ROYAL GLOBAL UNIVERSITY

SUMMARY OF GRADES

BATCH 2020

Examination: SEE June, 2024
Semester:

Sl No. Roll No. Name PHR232C601 PHR232C602 PHR232C603 PHR232C604 PHR232C605 PHR232C606 PHR232C611 PHR232C612 PHR232C613 CEN982A601 ZOO142G202 FAS082G412 NRS172G202 BML242G202 GEOL162G202 IDS082G412 HMT192G203 MIB152G202 BOT142G202

Name of Institution/School: Royal School of Pharmacy
Programme Title: BPHARMA SIXTH

59 212231077 Sauvik  Das F D F F F O B C C C F - - - - - - - -
60 212231078 Shaan  Narzary B B C C C O A B B C - C - - - - - - -
61 212231079 Shagolsem Rabinath Singh C B C D C O A A A B - - B - - - - - -
62 212231083 Shwahil  Ahmed D D D D D O A B B C - - - - DE - - - -
63 212231084 Sourajyoti  Roy F B DE DE C O C D DE A C - - - - - - - -
64 212231085 Sourav  Dey D B D D B O B A A A - - - - - - B - -
65 212231086 Srijana  Bhattarai D C F F F O B A B B - - - - - B - - -
66 212231087 Suleman  Hoque F AB AB AB AB AB C C C C - - - AB - - - - -
67 212231088 Suman  Dutta O O A O A O O O O A - - - - - - - - -
68 212231089 Sunaina  Biswas A A B C B O O A O B - - - - - - - - A
69 212231091 Sushanta  Biswas D B C D C O A A O B D - - - - - - - -
70 212231092 Susmita  Reang B A C C C O O A A A - - - - D - - - -
71 212231095 Tushar  Roy D B C D D O B A A B D - - - - - - - -
72 212231096 Vibek  Rajak O O O A B O O O O B A - - - - - - - -
73 212231098 Zakariya B A C D C O O A O C - - B - - - - - -
74 226231001 Narengbam Jecia A A C A B O A O O B - - - - - - - - -
75 226231002 Josephine Veronica Khumba B A C B B O A A O B - - - - - - - - -
76 226231003 Priyashree  Gohain C A C C B O A B O B - - - - - - - - -
77 226231004 Twinkle  Mandal B A C C B O A A O B - - - - - - - - -

PHR232C601 PHR232C602
PHR232C603 PHR232C604
PHR232C605 PHR232C606
PHR232C611 PHR232C612
PHR232C613 JMC092G212
CEN982A601 ZOO142G202
FAS082G412 NRS172G202
BML242G202 GEOL162G202
IDS082G412 HMT192G203
MIB152G202 BOT142G202
BTC152G202 PHT242G402
FAS082G615 SOW182G202
MEE022G612 ECO182G202
ENG102G202 GEO162G402

Controller of Examinations

Academic Writing and Composition Rural Development

Ecosystem Degradation and Interventions Principles of Exercise Theory
Sustainable Product Development Community Organization
3D Modelling and Printing Fundamentals of Financial Economics 

General Microbiology Earth Sciences
Interior Landscape Hospitality Operations
Microbes in Sustainable Agriculture and Development Plant Ecology and Economic Botany

Herbal Drug Technology– Practical News Presentation and Radio Jockey
Effective Workplace Communication Animal Parasites
Sustainable Product Development First Aid

Medicinal Chemistry III Practical Pharmacology III– Practical

Medicinal Chemistry III Pharmacology III
Herbal Drug Technology Biopharmaceutics And Pharmacokinetics
Pharmaceutical Biotechnology Quality Assurance

Note: If any student found to be not eligible for admission to examinations, the university shall hold the right to cancel the result of identified students.



ROYAL GLOBAL UNIVERSITY

SUMMARY OF GRADES

BATCH 2020

Sl No. Roll No. Name

1 202231046 Khairul Islam
2 202231055 Mansur  Alam
3 202231065 Pankaj  Sarkar
4 202231070 Rabiul  Ahmed
5 202231078 Sakil  Ahmed
6 202231100 Yesmina Khatun 
7 212231001 Aanish  Joshi
8 212231002 Abdul  Aziz
9 212231005 Aditya  Rawniar

10 212231008 Akhit Nayan Gogoi
11 212231009 Akshay Kumar Amar
12 212231010 Alvaryne  Dohtdong
13 212231011 Aminur  Rahman
14 212231012 Angshuman  Deka
15 212231013 Angshuman  Medhi
16 212231014 Anisha Mary Khonglah
17 212231016 Arnav  Chakraborty
18 212231019 Baisakhi  Debnath
19 212231020 Basei Md Taslim Khan
20 212231022 Bhanita  Das
21 212231023 Bhaswatee  Baruah
22 212231024 Bidisha  Patgiri
23 212231025 Bishal  Sarma
24 212231026 Chandini  Medhi
25 212231028 Chotan  Sutradhar
26 212231029 D.Julu Brahma Choudhury
27 212231030 Dalawantei R Doloi
28 212231031 Debasmita  Bhattacharjee
29 212231033 Dhiraj  Deka
30 212231034 Dhiraj  Nath
31 212231035 Dhritishmita  Medhi
32 212231036 Ellora  Das
33 212231037 Ershad  Hasan
34 212231038 Gargi  Deka
35 212231039 Garima  Sharma
36 212231040 Guddi  Kumari
37 212231043 Hoineichong  Haokip
38 212231045 Imran Hussain Barbhuiya
39 212231046 Jahidul Islam Pradhan
40 212231049 Jiaur  Rahman
41 212231050 Juhair Al Habib
42 212231051 Karan  Pambah
43 212231052 M. Leiyangamba Singha
44 212231053 Madhurjya Ranjan Dev
45 212231054 Malemnganbi Devi Thiyam
46 212231055 Md Kariul Alom Chaudhury
47 212231057 Mukib Hamza Barbhuiya
48 212231059 Nilotpal  Goswami
49 212231061 Parchi  Deka
50 212231062 Paristha  Barman
51 212231064 Prashant  Sharma
52 212231065 Prerna  Pradhan
53 212231066 Pynshai  Langstang
54 212231067 Rajotoo  Kashyap
55 212231068 Rakiful Islam Mondal
56 212231069 Raktim Ranjan Hazarika
57 212231072 Roji  Baishya
58 212231075 Sajadur  Rahman

Name of Institution/School: Royal School of Pharmacy
Programme Title: BPHARMA

BTC152G202 PHT242G402 FAS082G615 SOW182G202 MEE022G612 ECO182G202 ENG102G202 JMC092G212 GEO162G402 SGPA 6th CGPA

- - - - - DE - - - 2.00 5.17
- - - - - - DE - - 4.38 5.55
- - - - - - - - - 4.50 5.67
- - - - - - DE - - 2.88 5.81
- - - - - - C - - 5.47 6.19
- - B - - - - - - 5.59 6.54
- - - - - - - - - 6.31 6.76
- - - - - - - - - 8.47 8.29
C - - - - - - - - 7.34 7.57
- - - - - - - - - 7.00 8.07
- - - - - - - - - 9.38 8.84
- - - - - - - - - 8.81 8.85
- - - - - - - - F 5.34 6.62
- - - - - - - - - 5.28 6.57
- - - - - - - - - 6.63 6.96
- - - - - - - - - 8.78 8.84
C - - - - - - - - 2.41 6.34
- - - - - - - - - 7.88 7.68
- - - - - - - - - 5.63 5.88
- - - - - - - - - 8.41 8.36
A - - - - - - - - 9.66 9.30
- - - - - - - - - 8.16 7.63
- - - - - - - - - 7.56 7.66
B - - - - - - - - 8.63 8.45
- - - - - - - - - 6.47 7.08
- - - - - - - - - 7.25 7.26
- A - - - - - - - 8.09 7.63
A - - - - - - - - 9.63 9.31
- - - - - - - - - 6.66 7.18
- - - - - - - - - 6.44 6.60
- - - - - - - - - 8.97 9.04
- - - - - - - - - 8.81 8.45
- - - - - - - - - 6.66 7.48
- - B - - - - - - 7.41 7.48
- - - - - - - - - 7.59 8.33
- - - - - - - - - 9.16 8.41
- - - - - - - - - 9.84 9.53
- - - - - - - - - 8.91 8.57
- - - - - - - - - 7.66 7.60
- - - - - - - - - 7.91 7.84
- - - - - - - - - 8.47 7.94
- - - - - - - - - 5.31 6.52
- - - - - - - - - 7.50 7.48
- - - - - - - - - 4.50 6.24
- - - - - - - - - 4.41 6.21
- - - - - - - - - 8.03 7.84
- - - - - - - - - 7.75 7.43
- - - - - - - B - 6.16 6.77
- - - - - - - - - 7.13 7.14
C - - - - - - - - 6.81 7.05
- - - - - - - - - 6.38 6.68
- - - - - - - - - 8.09 7.72
- - - - - - - - - 9.03 8.98
- - - - - - - - - 8.88 8.92
- - - - - - - - - 5.25 6.03
- - B - - - - - - 8.59 8.08
- - - - - - - - - 8.91 8.64
- - - - - - - - - 3.50 6.10

Note: If any student found to be not eligible for admission to examinations, the university shall hold the right to cancel the result of identified students.



ROYAL GLOBAL UNIVERSITY

SUMMARY OF GRADES

BATCH 2020

Sl No. Roll No. Name

Name of Institution/School: Royal School of Pharmacy
Programme Title: BPHARMA

59 212231077 Sauvik  Das
60 212231078 Shaan  Narzary
61 212231079 Shagolsem Rabinath Singh
62 212231083 Shwahil  Ahmed
63 212231084 Sourajyoti  Roy
64 212231085 Sourav  Dey
65 212231086 Srijana  Bhattarai
66 212231087 Suleman  Hoque
67 212231088 Suman  Dutta
68 212231089 Sunaina  Biswas
69 212231091 Sushanta  Biswas
70 212231092 Susmita  Reang
71 212231095 Tushar  Roy
72 212231096 Vibek  Rajak
73 212231098 Zakariya
74 226231001 Narengbam Jecia
75 226231002 Josephine Veronica Khumba
76 226231003 Priyashree  Gohain
77 226231004 Twinkle  Mandal

Controller of Examinations

BTC152G202 PHT242G402 FAS082G615 SOW182G202 MEE022G612 ECO182G202 ENG102G202 JMC092G212 GEO162G402 SGPA 6th CGPA

- - - - - - - - - 2.97 5.25
- - - - - - - - - 7.69 7.79
- - - - - - - - - 7.69 7.55
- - - - - - - - - 6.16 5.80
- - - - - - - - - 4.25 6.96
- - - - - - - - - 7.53 7.80
- - - - - - - - - 4.81 6.25
- - - - - - - - - 1.53 5.98
- - - - A - - - - 9.63 9.26
- - - - - - - - - 8.66 8.24
- - - - - - - - - 7.44 7.73
- - - - - - - - - 7.97 8.49
- - - - - - - - - 7.19 7.47
- - - - - - - - - 9.47 9.03
- - - - - - - - - 8.03 7.89
- C - - - - - - - 8.59 8.47
- C - - - - - - - 8.28 8.13
- - - D - - - - - 7.88 7.76
- - - C - - - - - 8.16 7.60

Note: If any student found to be not eligible for admission to examinations, the university shall hold the right to cancel the result of identified students.


